L14000168104

(Re	questor's Name)	"
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
wrong fo	nam/	

Office Use Only



600283799436

03/28/16--01003--017 **35.00

2016 MAR 30 P S: 21

MAR 3 1 2016). BRUCE



March 29, 2016

ADAM GAMBUZZA 1755 W BROADWAY ST, STE 5 OVIEDO, FL 32765

SUBJECT: EXPERT PUBLIC ADJUSTERS, LLC.

Ref. Number: L14000168104

We have received your document for EXPERT PUBLIC ADJUSTERS, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A0000637.1

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpor		
SUBJECT: EX	pert Public Adjusters LL	C
	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Adam GAMBUZZZZ Name of Person	
	Expert Public Adjust	ers LLC
	1755 W. Brossway	st suites
	Oviedo Fc 3276 City/State and Zip Code	
	adama expert Public Ac E-mail address: (10 befused for flaure annual report n	
For further information co	neerning this matter, please call:	
Adopy Col	Person at (324) 76 Area Code Days	5-9666 time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount: Mrealy Sent i	2016 TALL
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Fiting Fee & Certificate of Status ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy Fenciosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations ox 6327 Clifton Buildin assee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FI	URIER ADDRESS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Expert Public Adjusters LCC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 10-27-2014	and assigned
Florida document number L14000 168104	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	SSE O II
	Ta D
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u> 2 2 </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter tregistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Enter Florida street address	
, Florida	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	abbreviation "LLC." ALC." AL

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager Luthorized Member		
Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGL	GAMBURS, MAria B		🗖 Add
		1755 W. Broadway St Sik 5 Ovicedo PC 32765	Remove
VP	GAMBIZZO, MArton B	5: 5: 6: 14	□ Add
		1755 W Broadway St Sviles Outcoo FL 32765	Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			_ Change
			Add
			MAR 30 AHMISSE
			Remove 2
			Change
			□ Add
			_ 🗆 Remove

Page 2 of 3

	ling any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
·		
<u></u>		
	7 20	
	77 TV VV VV Z VV Z VV Z VV Z VV Z VV Z V	
	mg T	3
	1,0	ù
		2
	<i>y</i>	
If an effecti Note: If t	e date, if other than the date of filing:	7 (3) s the
ne recor The 90	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier on the day after the record is filed.	f:
Dated	31 MArch . 2016	
	M_{-}	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00